

BID SUMMARY (Rev. 2)

BASE BID		UNIT PRICES				COMPENSABLE DELAY			ALTERNATES	TOTAL BID AMOUNT	
General Contractor	BASE BID	Unit Price	Per (UOM)	Estimated Quantity		TOTAL UNIT PRICING	Daily Rate for Compensable Delay	Days	TOTAL COMPENSABLES	Alternate No. 1 (Not used as basis of award)	Total with Base Bid, Extended Unit Pricing & Compensables
Mesa Energy Systems, Inc.	\$201,491.30	Amt. Units				\$3,358,188.33	\$500.00	5	\$2,500.00	\$128,390.54	\$3,562,179.63
910 Huston Street	Unit Price No. 1 (RR1)	\$6,418.69	0.1 mi.	6 Miles	60	\$385,121.40					
Grover Beach, CA 93433	Unit Price No. 2 (RR2)	\$7,597.18	0.1 mi.	7 Miles	70	\$531,802.60					
T: (805) 489-7808 FAX: n/a	Unit Price No. 3 (RR3)	\$10,174.99	0.1 mi.	1 Mile	10	\$101,749.90					
	Unit Price No. 4 (DR1)	\$24,250.24	Crossing	Xing	4	\$97,000.96					
	Unit Price No. 5 (DR2)	\$14,176.82	Location	Location	1	\$14,176.82					
	Unit Price No. 6 (FR1)	\$3,309.36	0.1 mi.	3.5 Miles	35	\$115,827.60					
	Unit Price No. 7 (FR2)	\$20,063.01	0.1 mi.	7 Miles	70	\$1,404,410.70					
	Unit Price No. 8 (WR1)	\$18,551.49	0.1 mi.	3.5 Miles	35	\$649,302.15					
	Unit Price No. 9 (WR2)	\$9,824.42	Crossing	Xing	4	\$39,297.68					
	Unit Price No. 10 (WR3)	\$19,498.52	Trough	Trough	1	\$19,498.52					
Subcontractors:		GRAND TOTAL:				\$3,358,188.33					
Big Wakoo Fence (Fence)											
MD Construction Co., Inc.	\$119,029.68	Amt. Units				\$1,361,247.58	\$3,500.00	5	\$17,500.00	\$43,564.00	\$1,497,777.26
P.O. Box 6629	Unit Price No. 1 (RR1)	\$515.37	0.1 mi.	6 Miles	60	\$30,922.20					
Santa Maria, CA 93456	Unit Price No. 2 (RR2)	\$588.52	0.1 mi.	7 Miles	70	\$41,196.40					
T: (805) 938-0615 FAX: n/a	Unit Price No. 3 (RR3)	\$1,824.28	0.1 mi.	1 Mile	10	\$18,242.80					
	Unit Price No. 4 (DR1)	\$18,794.16	Crossing	Xing	4	\$75,176.64					
	Unit Price No. 5 (DR2)	\$75,176.64	Location	Location	1	\$75,176.64					
	Unit Price No. 6 (FR1)	\$3,324.09	0.1 mi.	3.5 Miles	35	\$116,343.15					
	Unit Price No. 7 (FR2)	\$12,900.31	0.1 mi.	7 Miles	70	\$903,021.70					
	Unit Price No. 8 (WR1)	\$1,852.35	0.1 mi.	3.5 Miles	35	\$64,832.25					
	Unit Price No. 9 (WR2)	\$7,517.77	Crossing	Xing	4	\$30,071.08					
	Unit Price No. 10 (WR3)	\$6,264.72	Trough	Trough	1	\$6,264.72					
Subcontractors:		GRAND TOTAL:				\$1,361,247.58					
Woodward Fence, Inc.											
JJ Fisher Construction, Inc.	\$85,000.00	Amt. Units				\$1,424,695.00	\$1.00	5	\$5.00	\$30,000.00	\$1,509,700.00
P.O. Box 2219	Unit Price No. 1 (RR1)	\$840.00	0.1 mi.	6 Miles	60	\$50,400.00					
Nimpomo, CA 93444	Unit Price No. 2 (RR2)	\$2,505.00	0.1 mi.	7 Miles	70	\$175,350.00					
T: (805) 723-5220 FAX: n/a	Unit Price No. 3 (RR3)	\$24,080.00	0.1 mi.	1 Mile	10	\$240,800.00					
	Unit Price No. 4 (DR1)	\$13,005.00	Crossing	Xing	4	\$52,020.00					
	Unit Price No. 5 (DR2)	\$14,025.00	Location	Location	1	\$14,025.00					
	Unit Price No. 6 (FR1)	\$3,670.00	0.1 mi.	3.5 Miles	35	\$128,450.00					
	Unit Price No. 7 (FR2)	\$7,025.00	0.1 mi.	7 Miles	70	\$491,750.00					
	Unit Price No. 8 (WR1)	\$6,990.00	0.1 mi.	3.5 Miles	35	\$244,650.00					
	Unit Price No. 9 (WR2)	\$6,065.00	Crossing	Xing	4	\$24,260.00					
	Unit Price No. 10 (WR3)	\$2,990.00	Trough	Trough	1	\$2,990.00					
Subcontractors:		GRAND TOTAL:				\$1,424,695.00					
Central Coast Fencing, Inc. (Fencing)											

BID SUMMARY (Rev. 2)

BASE BID		UNIT PRICES					COMPENSABLE DELAY		ALTERNATES	TOTAL BID AMOUNT	
General Contractor	BASE BID	Unit Price	Per (UOM)	Estimated Quantity		TOTAL UNIT PRICING	Daily Rate for Compensable Delay	Days	TOTAL COMPENSABLES	Alternate No. 1 (Not used as basis of award)	Total with Base Bid, Extended Unit Pricing & Compensables
Martinez Construction	\$98,570.00			Amt.	Units	\$1,692,553.00	\$1,000.00	5	\$5,000.00	\$58,773.00	\$1,796,123.00
100 Parnell Street, Ste. 100	Unit Price No. 1 (RR1)	\$684.00	0.1 mi.	6 Miles	60	\$41,040.00					
Merritt Island, FL 32953	Unit Price No. 2 (RR2)	\$1,203.00	0.1 mi.	7 Miles	70	\$84,210.00					
T: (321) 349-2000 FAX: n/a	Unit Price No. 3 (RR3)	\$2,899.00	0.1 mi.	1 Mile	10	\$28,990.00					
	Unit Price No. 4 (DR1)	\$55,995.00	Crossing	Xing	4	\$223,980.00					
	Unit Price No. 5 (DR2)	\$32,929.00	Location	Location	1	\$32,929.00					
	Unit Price No. 6 (FR1)	\$4,895.00	0.1 mi.	3.5 Miles	35	\$171,325.00					
	Unit Price No. 7 (FR2)	\$12,682.00	0.1 mi.	7 Miles	70	\$887,740.00					
	Unit Price No. 8 (WR1)	\$5,524.00	0.1 mi.	3.5 Miles	35	\$193,340.00					
	Unit Price No. 9 (WR2)	\$5,768.00	Crossing	Xing	4	\$23,072.00					
	Unit Price No. 10 (WR3)	\$5,927.00	Trough	Trough	1	\$5,927.00					
Subcontractors:		GRAND TOTAL:				\$1,692,553.00					
Fat Cat Welding, Inc. (Fencing)											

BID SUMMARY (Rev. 2)

BASE BID			UNIT PRICES				COMPENSABLE DELAY			ALTERNATES	TOTAL BID AMOUNT
General Contractor	BASE BID	Unit Price	Per (UOM)	Estimated Quantity		TOTAL UNIT PRICING	Daily Rate for Compensable Delay	Days	TOTAL COMPENSABLES	Alternate No. 1 (<i>Not used as basis of award</i>)	Total with Base Bid, Extended Unit Pricing & Compensables
Hartzell General Engineering Contractor		\$75,000.00		Amt.	Units	\$1,315,700.00	\$2,000.00	5	\$10,000.00	\$165,000.00	\$1,400,700.00
P.O. Box 771	Unit Price No. 1 (RR1)	\$550.00	0.1 mi.	6 Miles	60	\$33,000.00					
Cayucos, CA 93430	Unit Price No. 2 (RR2)	\$650.00	0.1 mi.	7 Miles	70	\$45,500.00					
T: (805) 610-8113	Unit Price No. 3 (RR3)	\$2,000.00	0.1 mi.	1 Mile	10	\$20,000.00					
FAX: n/a	Unit Price No. 4 (DR1)	\$8,000.00	Crossing	Xing	4	\$32,000.00					
	Unit Price No. 5 (DR2)	\$17,000.00	Location	Location	1	\$17,000.00	**Apparent Lowest Responsible Bidder**				
	Unit Price No. 6 (FR1)	\$2,200.00	0.1 mi.	3.5 Miles	35	\$77,000.00					
	Unit Price No. 7 (FR2)	\$13,700.00	0.1 mi.	7 Miles	70	\$959,000.00					
	Unit Price No. 8 (WR1)	\$3,200.00	0.1 mi.	3.5 Miles	35	\$112,000.00					
	Unit Price No. 9 (WR2)	\$3,050.00	Crossing	Xing	4	\$12,200.00					
	Unit Price No. 10 (WR3)	\$8,000.00	Trough	Trough	1	\$8,000.00					
Subcontractors:			GRAND TOTAL:			\$1,315,700.00					
n/a											